A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 +6 +8
3698.5 600
341 | 3100 |
S 2
!
—2 950 950 1025
426
@ X2 L1
p g o @ X2 o 8
N~ o0 A | N~
o
S& r L9
A ARV Y ARY SANRY AY AARY
406
3698.5

TOLERANCE |DATE 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL - S(,\stLE
DESIGN | Shin.w.h
TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_50 S:'/ESET
TABLE[1-1] |CHECK =
Reference Qty
APP'D DWG NO. GCCE16-L11 1

9 SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD  wvaw.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 +6 +8
© AN / C Wire Clip—U Bolt (O) . .
(D Wire Clip—Nut
" o b
4 o
" < b
@ Washer Bracketx2ea
Q U0 (D) Wire Rope
ry
A2\2\% AY AN VU Y
SEC : A-A SEC : B-B . . . .
e aa === 1350 Wire Clip-Assembly @Wire Clip
2390
950 950
| -8
3 o
.l *|
"
: / =8
30Q
B 608
Aﬁ,l
N
s E o 8
~N &
@ AN o]
o)
AR 2N2N%
D
10 | Top Cover_Bracket| 3 20+220%4.0T S5400 C _|Plain washer 28 M20 SS400
9 |Base Bracket 568+583%3,0T S3400 B |Hexagon Nut_2 28 M20 S8400 SCALE
= TWire Hold Plate 450+305- 100 55400 o [rocaaon st ” 12060 50 TOLERANCE [DATE | 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL - Va
7 _|Back Stop Frame 585+570%776 S8400 Countersark Head screw J_|Wire Clip_Ass'y 6 1.1/8" 88400 DESIGN | Shin.w.h
6_[Middle Frame 510+150+780 | 55400 H—1]Hexagon Nut 3 N Stainless — TITLE EU_COS_PNT50 [—ooEL
5 ]Spacer Bar 2_165+180«13.56 85400 H [U-Bolt 2 M16+80 Stainless TABLE[1-1] |cHECK e 2/3
4_|GuardRall 6 |460%1200+69 $5400 G_|Hexagon Bolt2 4 M20+40 $5400 Reference _ Qty
3 |Top Cover 3 |470+1166=08 | 55400 13 |Washer Bracket 72| 90-40:6.01_|__ 55400 F_[Hexagon Nut_i 7| W0 55400 APP'D DWG NO. GOCCET6-L11 [
2 _|Front Frame 1 510%120%780 S8400 12_|Rotation Bracket 1 140%350%30 $8400 E _|Hexagon Bolt_1 10 M10%25 $8400
1_|Front Cover 1 304+602+464 85400 11 _|Wire Rope_Ass'y. 2 24 *3100  |Carbon Steel D_|Anchor Bolt_Ass'y 22 M20*250 88400 SSHINDD
NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QY SIZE MATERAL BHINDO NDUSTRY CO. LTD __ www.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 16 +8
4648.5 600
341 | 4050
%! K
2850 1025
602 950
426
@ X1 X2
pont =S| o ® (| @ X0 g
ﬂ ~ & ]
AR A AR AT ARY
4648.5

TOLERANCE |DATE 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL - S(,\stLE
DESIGN | Shin.w.h
TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_80 S:'/ESET
TABLE[1-1] |CHECK =
Reference Qty
APP'D DWG NO. GCCE26-L11 1

9 SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD  wvaw.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 +6 +8
© Wire Clip—U Bolt Q) ) )
(D Wire Clip—Nut
b o "
7 9
i ¥ 1 @ Washer Bracketx2ea
- {Wire Rope
& I
SANY SASARY SAY Vu \Z
SEC : A-A SEC : B-B 350 Wire Clip—-Assembly @Wire Clip
2390,
950 950
[ -8
I
H
il [
} I
I / "—B
30Q
3 496 608 _
B
of N
- 2 o &
= - ~ o
fes)
[sp!
VAAY
D D
A06 *Notice
4648.5
10 [Top Cover_Bracket] 4 20+220%4.0T 88400 C |Plain washer 36 M20 SS400
9 |[Base Bracket 568%583%3.0T $5400 B |Hexagon Nut_2 36 M20 S5400 SCALE
8 _[Wire Hold Plate 380%305%100 $8400 A |Hexagon socket ap M20+60 SMASC TOLERANCE [DATE | 2014.03.07 [ MATERIAL - NS
7 _|Back Stop Frame 585+570%776 38400 Countersank Head screw J_|Wire Clip_Ass'y 10 1.1/8" 88400 DESIGN | Shin.w.h
6_|Middle Frame 3 510%150%780 S5400 H-1]|Hexagon Nut_3 4 M16 Stainless — TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_80 SHEET
5 |Spacer Bar 16 |65+180%13.5 S8400 H |U-Bolt 2 M16+80 Stainless TABLE[1-1] |CHECK — - - 2/3
4_|GuardRall 8 1460+1200+69 55400 G_|Hexagon Bolt_2 4 M20+40 $8400 Reference _ Qty
3 |Top Cover 7 [470+1166=08 | 55400 13 |Washer Bracket 70| 90-40:6.01_|__ 55400 F_[Hexagon Nut_{ 7| W0 55400 APP'D DWG NO. GCCE26-L11 [
2 _|Front Frame 1 510%120%780 S8400 12_|Rotation Bracket 1 140%350%30 $8400 E _|Hexagon Bolt_1 12 M10%25 $8400
T Front Gover T [ 304+:602+464 | 55400 11 |wire Rope_Ass'y | 2 24 +4050 _[Carbon Steel| | D _|Anchor BolAss'y | 22 | W20~250 55400 SSHINDD
NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QY SIZE MATERAL SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD __ www.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] £0.5 +1 £1.5 2.5 +4 £6 +8
6548.5 600
341 | 5950 |
j& <ol
5 k
602 4750 1025
] 950 950 608
426
@8 @] B D] @ @] B8
o 8 o @ @3] B X212 @] B 8 8
N~ o9 ~ N~ es
o N
o z ol . llod
AR KA A2N%NG SRAY AN AY SAAY A _BRY SRR A A2N2Y
406 4750
6548.5
TOLERANCE [DATE | 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL = S(rfl/;SLE
DESIGN | Shin.w.h
Y TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_100 S:'/ESET
TABLE[1-1] [cHECK -
Reference  ["oor DWG NO. GOCE36-L11 o

9 SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD  wvaw.MooSaGo.com




T A range of application 0.56~6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
olerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 +6 +8
60— —0 Wire Clip—U Bolt
P © (D Wire Clip—Nut
[ d
4 9 l
Q =] () Wire Rope
AT AR 2N v'u‘ "
SEC : A-A SEC : B-B 350 Wire Clip—Assembly @Wire Clip
_390_
950 950 1025
| A
i ﬁﬁ e
‘ | | | L4
T A__
608 _
- 30Q 5 7
4 ﬁ’l
of ~ \ AV AN I L \
o 5 & &9 7 b F ®9 &8
LDV ¥ s © & ( &3] &3] s A _—y )
~ o) } f
O = ®
oy
KA AR =

?
§

406 4750 *Notice
6548.5

10 [Top Cover_Bracket] 6 20+220%4.0T 88400 C |Plain washer 52 M20 SS400

9 [Base Bracket 568%583%3.0T SS400 B [Hexagon Nut_2 52 M20 55400

8 |Wire Hold Plate 380+305+100 $8400 A [Hexagon socket 18 M20%60 SMASC

7 _|Back Stop Frame 585+570%776 38400 Countersark Head screw J_|Wire Clip_Ass'y 18 1.1/8" 88400

6 |Middle Frame 5 510%150%780 S3400 H-1]|Hexagon Nut_3 4 M16 Stainless
5 |Spacer Bar 24 |65+180%13.5 55400 H_|U-Bolt 2 M16*80 Stainless
4 |GuardRal 12 [ 460%1200+69 $5400 G _[Hexagon Bolt_2 4 M20*40 SS400

3 | Top Cover 8 A70%1166*28 S8400 13 |Washer Bracket 36 90*40%6.0T $8400 F_|Hexagon Nut_1 4 M10 88400

2 _|Front Frame 1 510%120+780 S8400 12_|Rotation Bracket 2 140+350%30 RELEN] E_|Hexagon Bolt_1 16 M10%25 S8400

1 |Front Cover 1 304+602+464 S8400 11 _|Wire Rope_Ass'y. 2 24 *5950 Carbon Steel D_|Anchor Bolt_Ass'y 23 M20*250 S3400
NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QY SIZE MATERAL

(D Washer Bracket*2ea

608

oIl ]
808

o4
D
TOLERANCE |DATE 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL - S(,\stLE
DESIGN | Shin.w.h
TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_100 S;'/E3ET
TABLE[1-1] |CHECK =
Reference Qty
APP'D DWG NO. GCCE36-L11 1

9 SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD  wvaw.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5 ~6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 £2.5 t4 16 +8
8448 .5 600
341 | 7850 |
= <o
o &
o 6650 1025
19 950 950
@ @D X @< X1 @0 X1
o & o B D] B0 @ D=| D] @ D=| @] @0 <
~ o ~
i%l ‘CA
AN AARY| AARY AARY AARY AAY ANRY AAY ARY ANY £ AAY
406 4750
8448.5
TOLERANCE |DATE 2014.03.07 | MATERIAL - S(I\JI/;\SLE
DESIGN | Shin.w.h
- TITLE EU_CCS_P_NT_110 S:'/ESET

TABLE[1-1] [CHECK <
Reference APP'D DWG NO. GCCE46-L11 Q1ty

9 SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD  wvaw.MooSaGo.com




A range of application 0.5~ 6.0 6.0 ~ 30 30 ~ 120 120 ~ 400 400 ~ 1000 1000 ~ 2000 2000 ~ 4000
Tolerance
[1-1] +0.5 +1 +1.5 +2.5 +4 +6 +8
@© Wire Clip—U Bolt Q) ) )
(D Wire Clip—Nut
i (e
) 9
i ¥ @ Washer Bracketx2ea
— =" (D) Wire Rope
% ry
SANY IAY SAY VI] WY
SEC : A-A SEC : B-B 350 Wire Clip—-Assembly @Wire Clip
2390
| 950 —| 950 950
A B— | I
i ;
) T AR i 5
;
‘ | | | |5
T T T T T
O 7 A B
- 30Q Z 608
426 |
N \ AY
o @D X0 &8
F-1 —
b s © D B B
~ o9
O = @
i /
ARARY AY ARY AARY AINAY NWAY U AY
D D :
*Notice
406 4750
8448.5
10 | Top Cover_Bracket] 8 20+220%4.0T SS400 C |Plain washer 68 M20 S$3400
9 [Base Bracket 568%583%3.0T 55400 B [Hexagon Nut_2 68 M20 $5400 SCALE
8 _[Wire Hold Plate 380%305% 100 55400 A |Hexagon socket 64 M20+60 SMA5C TOLERANCE [DATE | 2014.03.07 [ MATERIAL - NS
7 _|Back Stop Frame 585+570%776 S8400 Countersark Head screw J_|Wire Clip_Ass'y 26 1.1/8" 88400 DESIGN | Shin.w.h
6_[Middle Frame 7__[510+150-780 | 55400 H—1]Hexagon Nut 3 4| wmi6 Stainless — TITLE EUGCS_P_NT_110 [—SoeE!
5 |Spacer Bar 65+180%13.5 S5400 H |U-Bolt 2 M16*80 Stainless TABLE[1-1] |CHECK — i 2/3
4_|GuardRall 16| 460%1200+69 55400 G_|Hexagon Bolt_2 4 M20+40 $8400 Reference - _ Qty
3 |Top Cover 8 |470+1166=08 | 55400 13 |Washer Bracket 52 | 90-40:6.07 | 55400 F_[Hexagon Nut_i 7| W0 55400 APP'D DWG NO. GCCE46-L11 [
2 _|Front Frame 1 510%120%780 S8400 12_|Rotation Bracket 2 140+350%30 $8400 E _|Hexagon Bolt_1 20 M10%25 $8400
1_|Front Cover 1 304+602+464 85400 11 _|Wire Rope_Ass'y. 2 24 *x7850  |Carbon Steel D_|Anchor Bolt_Ass'y 23 M20*250 88400 9 SHINDD
NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERAL NO DISCRIPTION QY SIZE MATERAL SHINDO NDUSTRY CO.LTD __ www.MooSaGo.com




